amphenol-highspeed.com/products/SFP
SFP
Applications
Storage Cellular Infrastructure
Network Interface Hubs and Servers
Test and Measurement Equipment Switches
SFF Supported Standards
Connector SFF-8071

Halogen Free Yes
Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Ordering Information
Order Information:
P: 416.291.4401   |   F: 416.292.0647   |   E: cages@amphenol-highspeed.com
For more information consult factory or visit amphenol-highspeed.com
Product Applications; List represents common uses for the product but is not limited to these uses.
© 2015 Amphenol High Speed Interconnects. All rights reserved.
TechBrochure_SFP_Rev.1.17
SFP Connector UE75 A 20 X 0 0 0 T
UE75 SERIES DESIGNATION PACKAGING T
T - Tape  &  Reel (500/Reel)A STYLE
A - R/A Single Surface Mount Connector
20 NUMBER OF POSITIONS
20 - 20 Positions
X CONTACT PLATING
2 - 30 μ” (0.76 μm) Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination
3 - 30 μ” (0.76 μm) Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin on Termination
5 - 15 μ” (0.38 μm) Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination
6 - 15 μ” (0.38 μm) Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin on Termination
OPTION 3 0
0 - Standard
OPTION 2 0
0 - Standard
OPTION 1 0
0 - Standard
SFP Cage U77 X X X X X X X X X
U77 SERIES DESIGNATION
X STYLE
A - 1 Row
C - 1 Row Cage; Light Pipe Combo (Top)
E - 1 Row Cage; Heat Sink Combo (Fin)
F - 1 Row Cage; 1° Angle (1X1 Only)
X NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW
1 - Single in Row
2 - Inline 1X2
4 - Inline 1X4
6 - Inline 1X6
X HEAT SINK / LIGHT PIPE
1 - No Heat Sink / Light Pipe
2 - Heat Sink
3 - Light Pipe (1XN Cage Only)
X CHASSIS GROUNDING
1 - Metal Grounding Tabs
2 - Inner & Outer Flexible Spring Fingers
X PCB MOUNTING
X - Various Options Available - Consult Factory
PACKAGING X
1 - Tray (ACC Re-Packed)
T - Tape  &  Reel (1X1 Only)
A - Heat Sink Shipped Assembled (1X1 Only)
OPTION 1 X
0 - Standard
1 - Cage with Light Pipe on Top
8 - Cage with Half-Moon Mid G-Pins
DUST COVER X
0 - Without Dust Cover
D - With Dust Cover (Shipped Loose)
PLATING X
1 - Bright Tin (for Wave Solder)
2 - Nickel
3 - Matte Tin (for Reflow 245°)
SFP 2XN Cage/Connector Combo UEXX X X X 2 X X X X X 1
X STYLE
B - Stacked Connector/Cage Combo - UE78 Series
D - 2XN, Small Light Pipe Openings - UE86 Series
K - 2XN, Large Light Pipe Openings - UE86 Series
L - 2XN, Low Profile Combo (No Light Pipe) - UE78 Series
UEXX SERIES DESIGNATION
UE78 - Standard SFP Cage & Connector
UE86 - Standard SFP Cage & Connector with Light Pipes
X NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW
1 - 2X1
2 - 2X2